
All California Junior Milking Shorthorn Show

Junior Champion Female Elizabeth Granillo
Innisfail CY Lady 423 5719
Dixon Grange
Dixon, CA
Solano County

Reserve Junior Champion Female Gianina Barcelos
Roobeered Conrad Paisley 4519
Hilmar FFA
Hilmar, CA
Merced County

Senior Champion Female Jared Tanaka
Innisfail OC Lady 265 4187
Maine Prairie 4-H
Vacaville, CA
Solano County

Reserve Senior Champion Female N/A

Champion Female Jared Tanaka
Innisfail OC Lady 265 4187
Maine Prairie 4-H
Vacaville, CA
Solano County

Reserve Chamion Female Elizabeth Granillo
Innisfail CY Lady 423 5719
Dixon Grange
Dixon, CA
Solano County

Champion Udder Jared Tanaka
Innisfail OC Lady 265 4187
Maine Prairie 4-H
Vacaville, CA
Solano County

Judge: Dean Dohle, Pleasant Hope, MO

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle Show

Sunday, July 17, 2016



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:01 - Junior Heifer Calf, March-May 2016

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

6686

WNA Sandras Rebel Suprem
High Spring Jasmine

3/1/2016
Jomill High Spring Leah ET

8400031332523

628

370011478
455564

John Alamo

S:
D:

E:
B: Jason F Jamill Hecer Farm

Organization:Sacred Heart 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:03 - Senior Heifer Calf, September-November 2015

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

4519

Lady Grove Conrad EXP-ET
Innisfail CY Princess 927

9/6/2015
Roobeered Conrad Paisley

068319467

SO60

011682145
068304896

Gianina Barcelos

S:
D:

E:
B: Kasidi Barcelos

Organization:Hilmar FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:04 - Summer Yearling, June-August 2015

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

5707

Innisfail Chance 68
Innisfail Jo Stella 7062 EXP

6/13/2015
Innisfail C68 Stella 518

0000000683191

518

0000000004523
0000004710004

Riley Currey

S:
D:

E:
B: John S. Rowe Jr.

Organization:Dixon Grange

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5704

Halpin Mackinson Lir Marko E
Innisfail Ru Jean 7023-EXP

6/17/2015
Innisfail MK Jean 519 EXP

0000000683191

519

0000000683107
0000000004681

Daniela Setka

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Dixon Grange

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:07 - Fall Senior Yearling, September-November 2014

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

5719

Mysha Mcnutmeg Cyclone
Innisfail Jo Lady 873

9/15/2014
Innisfail CY Lady 423

0000000683175

423

0000000468205
0000000683035

Elizabeth Granillo

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Dixon Grange

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:08 - Junior Champion Female and Reserve Junior Champion Female

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

10378

Mysha Mcnutmeg Cyclone
Innisfail Jo Lady 873

9/15/2014
Innisfail CY Lady 423

0000000683175

423

0000000468205
0000000683035

Elizabeth Granillo

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Dixon Grange

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 10377

Lady Grove Conrad EXP-ET
Innisfail CY Princess 927

9/6/2015
Roobeered Conrad Paisley

068319467

SO60

011682145
068304896

Gianina Barcelos

S:
D:

E:
B: Kasidi Barcelos

Organization:Hilmar FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:12 - Three Year Old Cow, September 2012-August 2013

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

4187

Innisfail O Connor EXP
Innisfail CY Lady 039

11/19/2012
Innisfail OC Lady 265

68312334

265

68306528
68306698

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Maine Prairie 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:16 - Senior Champion Female and Reserve Senior Champion Female

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

10379

Innisfail O Connor EXP
Innisfail CY Lady 039

11/19/2012
Innisfail OC Lady 265

68312334

265

68306528
68306698

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Maine Prairie 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:17 - Breed Champion and Reserve Breed Champion

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

10380

Innisfail O Connor EXP
Innisfail CY Lady 039

11/19/2012
Innisfail OC Lady 265

68312334

265

68306528
68306698

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Maine Prairie 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 10382

Mysha Mcnutmeg Cyclone
Innisfail Jo Lady 873

9/15/2014
Innisfail CY Lady 423

0000000683175

423

0000000468205
0000000683035

Elizabeth Granillo

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Dixon Grange

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California Jr. Milking Shorthorn
Class:18 - Champion Udder and Reserve Champion Udder

2016 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

10381

Innisfail O Connor EXP
Innisfail CY Lady 039

11/19/2012
Innisfail OC Lady 265

68312334

265

68306528
68306698

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization:Maine Prairie 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder
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